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POST AND TELEGRAPH CLASSIFICATION—continued.
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Igo Name. Office.
Date of
First

Appoint-
ment.

Length of
Service

on
March 31,

1906.

o
Remarks.

Ceij igbaph Message Bo s. - From £26 to £36, by One Annual Incremen, of £5, Oi ie of !3, and One of £2—contd.

543
544
J45
346
547
S48
S49
!50
S61
152
153
!54
S55
S56
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
!64
165
166
167
S68
169
170
171
172
173
S74
175
176
177
178
S79
180
181
182
S83
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
100
101
102
103
L04
105
106
107
108
109
110
HI
112
tl3
tl4
H5
U6
117us
H9
120
[21
122
123

Stevenson, W. J. ..
Barnett, W. J. ..
Munn, B. R.
Pitts, C. E.
Cochrane, F.
Yardley, W. P.
Pedler, 0. S.
Watson, A. R.
Dell, F. ..
McKinnon, A. D...
Hunter, R. B.
Poison, A.
Craig, W. D.
Pettit, B. W.
Loveridge, G.
Bailey, W. H.
Fowler, L. S.
Hartland, F. C. ..
Pettengell, F. J.
Power, W. J.
O'Brien, J. G.
Anderson, J. S.
Cox, E.W.
McEachan, C. N.
Robertson, D. M...
Hooper, N. F.
Carroll, P.J.
Magnusson, G. D.
Brake, B. I.
Bonner, J. B.
Jaspers, P.
Worthington, E. S.
Gavin, M. B.
Hampton, T. H. ..
Miller, T. M.
Dorn, P. C.
Rivers, C. W.
Taylor, G. E.
Shrimpton, C. G...
Calvert, R. S. L. ..
Findlay, W. T.
Jory, G-. L.
Keetley, G. S.
Wenham, W. R. ..
Hayden, S. A.
Blyth, D. E.
Lafferty, D. L. ..
Quinn, J. P.
Black, K. W. A.
Coira, P. V. B.
Newport, G. F.
Perham, A.N.
Watson, B. S.
Clayton, E. J.
Hicks, W. J.
Cahill.H. R.
Blaekie, G. J. A.
Halo, J. R.
Grubb, H. G.
Knight, H. J.
Drake, M.
McCarthy, L. I. J.
Baildon, H. L.
Stephen, J.
Herd, T. R.
Maokay, G.
Melville, J. A.
Miller, G.
Roberts, W. L.
Melrose, G. B.
Sole, C. ..
Halliburton, G. L.
Williams, N. P.
Healey, J. G. D.
McCoomb, T. J. S.
Tyler, E. H.
Reidy, J.R.
Milne, H. D.
Bankin, A. R. C. ..
Allan, G.
Cleary, F. P.

16
16
14
15
15
15
15
14
16
16
15
15
J 5
15
15
15
16
15
15
16
16
14
14:
16
15
16
16
16
16
16
15
16
14
15
10
15
15
16
16
10
15
16
.14
15
15
16
14
15
15
14
15
14
15
14
J4
1C
15
14
15
13
1.6
11
13
15
15
15
14
15
14
15
14
15
14
16
16
14
16
16
15
14
16

Messenger, Greymouth
Messenger, Christohuroh..
Messenger, Roslyn
Messenger, Kimbolton
Messenger, Westport
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Riversdale
Messenger, Dunedin North
Messenger, Dargaville
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Gore
Messenger, Weraroa
Messenger, New Plymouth
Messenger, Cambridge
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Rangiora
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Hastings
Messenger, Waverley
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Pabiatua
Messenger, Cromwell
Messenger, Cbristohureh
Messenger, Wakefield
Messenger, Hastings
Messenger, Gisborne
Messenger, Cbristchuroh
Messenger, Tauranga
Messenger, Denniston
Messenger, Cbristchurch
Messenger, Takapau
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Masterton
Messenger, East Oxford
Messenger, Oamaru
Messenger, Wanganui
Messenger, Asbburton
Messenger, Timaru
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, Lyttelton
Messenger, Kaiapoi
Messenger, Feilding ...
Messenger, Feilding
Messenger, Christchurch..
Messenger, Cbristchurch..
Messenger, Makikihi
Messenger, Hokitika
Messenger, Pleasant Point
Messenger, Nelson
Messenger, Kawhia
Messenger, Blenheim
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Ponsonby
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Havelock .. ..
Messenger, Napier
Messenger, Culverden
Messenger, Port Chalmers
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Grey Lynn-Arch Hill
Messenger, Mosgiel
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger, Dunedin
Messenger, Rotorua
Messenger, Auckland
Messenger,Dunedin
Messenger, Featherston ..
Messenger, New Plymouth
Messenger, Dannevirke
Messenger, Masterton
Messenger, Boss
Messenger, Gisborne
Messenger, Martinborough
Messenger, Invercargill
Messenger, Christchurch
Messenger, Wellington
Messenger, New Plymouth
Messenger, Waimate

30/6/05
1/7/05
1/7/051/7/05
3/7/05
3/7/05
6/7/0511/7/05
17/7/05
17/7/05
18/7/0518/7/05
19/7/05
20/7/05
24'7/05
26/7/0531/7/05
31/7/05
1/8/05
7/8/05
10/8/05
14/8/05
14/8/0514/8/05
15/8/05
16/8/05
21/8/05
21/8/0528/8/05
1/9/05
1/9/05
1/9/05
4/9/057/9/05 ;
7/9/05
11/9/05
11/9/0513/9/05
15/9/05
18/9/05
18/9/05
18/9/05
18/9/05
18/9/0519/9/05
20/9/05
21/9/05
22/9/0525/9/05
25/9/05
25/9/0525/9/05
25/9/05
27/9/05
28/9/0529/9/05
2/10/05
2/10/05
3/10/054/10/05
5/10/05
9/10/0511/10/05
12/10/05
13/10/05
16/10/0516/10/05
16/10/05
16/10/05
18/10/05
20/10/05
23/10/0530/10/05
1/11/05
1/11/051/11/05
2/11/05
3/11/05
4/11/05
6/11/056/11/05

Y. M. D.
0 9 1
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 9 0
0 8 28
0 8 28
0 8 25
0 8 20
0 8 14
0 8 14
0 8 13
0 8 13
0 8 12
0 8 11
0 8 7
0 8 5
0 8 1
0 8 1
0 8 0
0 7 25
0 7 22
0 7 18
0 7 18
0 7 18
0 7 17
0 7 16
0 7 11
0 7 11
0 7 4
0 7 0
0 7 0
0 7 0
0 6 26
0 6 23
0 6 23
0 6 19
0 6 19
0 6 17 :
o 6 is;
0 6 12 !
0 6 12
0 6 12
0 6 12
0 6 12!
0 6 11 ;
0 6 11
0 6 10I
0 6 9;
0 6 6 j
0 6 6
0 6 6
0 6 6
0 6 6
0 6 4
0 6 3
0 6 2
0 5 30
0 5 30
0 5 29
0 5 28
0 5 27 I
0 5 23
0 5 21
0 5 20
0 5 19
0 5 16
0 5 16
0 5 16
0 5 16
0 5 14
0 5 12
0 5 9
0 5 2
0 5 0 I
0 5 0
0 5 0
0 4 29
0 4 28
0 4 27
0 4 25
0 4 25

£
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

From 30th June, 1906.
From 1st July, 1906.

From 3rd July, 1906.

From 6th July, 1906.
From 11th July, 1906.
From 17th July, 1906.

From 18th"July, 1906.

From 19th July, 1906.
From 20th July, 1906.
From 24th July, 1906.
From 26th July, 1906.
From 31st July, 1906.

From 1st August, 1906.
From 7th August, 1906.
From 10th August, 1906.
From 14th August, 1906.

From 15th August, 1906.
From 16th August, 1906.
From 21st August, 1906.

From 28th August, 1906.
From 1st Sept., 1906.

From 4th Sept., 1906.
From 7th Sept., 1906.

From 11th Sept., 1906.

From 13th Sept., 1906.
From 15th Sept., 1906.
From 18th Sept., 1906.

From 19th Sept., 1906.
From 20th Sept., 1906.
From 21st Sept., 1906.
From 22nd Sept., 1906.
From 25th Sept., 1906.

From 27th Sept., 1906.
From 28th Sept., 1906.
From 29th Sept., 1906.
From 2nd October, 1906.

From 3rd October, 1906,
From 4th October, 1906.
From 5th October, 1906.
From 9th October, 1906.
From 11th October, 1906.
From 12th October, 1906.
From 13th October, 1906.
From 16th October, 1906.

m

From 18th October, 1906.
From 20th October, 1906.
From 23rd October, 1906.
From 30th October, 1906.
From 1st Nov., 1906.

From 2nd Nov., 1906.
From 3rd Nov., 1906.
From 4th Nov., 1906.
From 6th Nov., 1906.
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